Dr. Ravi Ranjan Kumar Assistant Professor, Department of Hindi NSS Co-ordinator CUJ, Ranchi, Jharkhand



झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

(भारतीय संसद के अधिनियम 2009 द्वारा स्थापित) (Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) Homepage: www.cuj.ac.in

CUJ/NSS/EVENT/2024/03

Dated-23/07/2024

NOTICE

NSS unit of the Central University of Jharkhand will organize "Ek Ped Ma ke Naam" Tree plantation drive on 25th July, 2024 from 11 A.M onwards in the University New Campus, Cheri manatu. All the students, teaching and non-teaching employees are requested to participate in the same.

VENUE: Administrative Courtyard, Near Vivekanand Statue, Central University of Jharkhand Cheri-Manatu Campus.

This is issued with the approval of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.

Dr. Ravi Ranjan Kumar

92 17 12024

NSS Co-ordinator, CUJ Dr. Ravi Ranjan Kumar

NSS Co-ordinator

Distribution:

All the Students, Teaching and Non-Teaching employees of the University to sit, of Justikhand refer University website/Notice Board.

Copy to information and necessary action to:

- 1. Technical Cell I/c- For uploading in University website
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor/Registrar/Finance Officer
- 3. Concerned File/Guard file/Notice Board

Dr. Ravi Ranjan Kumar

N 2317/2024

NSS Co-ordinator, CUJ Ravi Ranjan Kumar NSS Co-ordinator

Assistant Control University